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Anlage
Teutonenstr. 20, 53332 Bornheim-Widdig
G 02236-59186 info@tc-hersel-widdig.de

Sportwart/in
Weber, Steffen
T 01635593770 tennis@cirrocumulus.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Koch, Franz
T 01773512956 franzkoch.1@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 26.04.2024 13:12 | Seite 1

Juniorinnen 18 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Svea-Sophie Gunther

m 0159 06329907; 11scheisill@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Raddatz, Luna Sophie
Peschke, Helena
Naumann, Laura
Mindnich, Jana
Gunther, Svea-Sophie
Sontgen, Anna
Borsch, Emma
Dresen, Elena
Mindnich, Leni
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ID-Nr.

20461568
20463200
20361899
20361900
20660113
20560605
20757861
20660112
20660114

LK

LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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